
!

!

A-02

A-06

A-07

K-05

K-02

K-08

AT-06

K-04

AT-25

AT-40

K-01

AT-03

AT-36

AT-35

AT-01

AT-24

K-03

A-08

AT-39

K-07

AT-46

AT-29

AT-43

AT-32 AT-16

AT-14

A-09

AT-17

AT-27

AT-15AT-38

AT-13

AT-23

AT-21

AT-31

A-10

AT-41

AT-37

AT-30

AT-11

AT-42

AT-12

AT-47

AT-20
AT-26

AT-34

KT-01

AT-19

AT-02

AT-45

AT-44

AT-18

AT-04

AT-33

AT-07

KT-02

AT-22

K-16

AT-05

KT-03

AT-28

ATS-01

A-06

S022S020W

S021S022W

S023S021W

S020S022W

Afognak

Ouzinkie

MAP 3-3
Kodiak Region

LEGEND
Plan Boundary
Management Unit Boundary
Tideland Resource Management Zone

Land Ownership
State
State Park, Recreation Area, or Historic Park
Limited State Holding Land
National Park & Preserve, or Wildlife Refuge
Bureau of Land Management
Municipal
Mental Health Trust Lands
Native
Private

Kodiak National 
Wildlife Refuge

State Tideland Resource 
Management Zone 
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tNote: The State of Alaska owns all tidelands and 

submerged lands from mean high water to a line 
three miles seaward from mean lower low water.  

Tidelands and submerged lands not within a tideland 
parcel or a Tideland Resource Management Zone are 

designated General Use (Gu).

Area of Detail

Parcels and Designations

Upland Parcels: Tideland Parcels:
A-02    Ha, Pr  AT-02   Ha,Hv AT-27   Ha
A-06    Gu AT-03   Ha,Hv AT-28   Ha,Hv
A-07    Ha AT-04   Ha,Hv AT-29   Ha,Hv
A-08    Se AT-05   Ha,Hv AT-30   Ha,Hv
A-09    Se AT-06   Ha,Hv AT-31   Ha,Hv
A-10    Se AT-07   Ha,Hv AT-32   Ha,Hv

AT-11   Ha,Hv AT-33   Ha,Hv
K-01    Se AT-12   Ha AT-34   Ha,Hv
K-02    Gu AT-13   Ha,Hv AT-35   Ha,Hv
K-03    Se AT-14   Ha,Hv AT-36   Ha,Hv
K-04    Se AT-15   Ha,Hv AT-37   Ha,Hv
K-05    Gu AT-16   Ha,Hv AT-38   Ha,Hv
K-07    Gu AT-17   Ha,Hv AT-39   Ha,Hv
K-16    Pr AT-18   Ha,Hv AT-40   Ha,Hv

AT-19   Ha,Hv AT-41   Ha,Hv
AT-20   Ha,Hv AT-42   Ha,Hv
AT-21   Ha,Hv AT-43   Ha,Hv
AT-22   Ha,Hv AT-44   Ha,Hv
AT-23   Ha, Hv AT-45   Ha,Hv
AT-24   Ha,Hv AT-46   Ha,Hv
AT-25   Ha,Hv AT-47   Ha,Hv
AT-26   Ha,Hv ATS-01   F

KT-01    Ha,Hv
KT-02    Ha, Hv
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